Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Neéfispealand

Name DoB
GLENSWAY FANTOMS PREMIER 30-Dec-1998
GLENSWAY FANTOMS SNOWQUEEN 03-Dec-1997

MUCUSHLA FANTOM MAGICS RIGHT ROY®1-Nov-2005
MUCUSHLAS FANTOM CHAMPAGNE LA  21-Nov-2002
MUCUSHLAS FANTOM MAGIC CLASSIC SRI&Nov-2000
MUCUSHLAS FANTOM MAGIC DARK AN  30-Nov-2000
MUCUSHLAS FANTOM MAGIC DESERT DABRHih-1999
MUCUSHLAS FANTOM MAGIC DESERT  16-Dec-2000
MUCUSHLAS FANTOM MAGIC DREAM TIMB1-Oct-1998
MUCUSHLAS FANTOM MAGIC INDIAN JI 09-Nov-2000
MUCUSHLAS FANTOM MAGIC KARLOS  07-Nov-1997
MUCUSHLAS FANTOM MAGIC MO-CAPF  25-Nov-1998
MUCUSHLAS FANTOM MAGIC MOON WAL8%&Rec-1997
MUCUSHLAS FANTOM MAGIC MYSTICA 06-Dec-2000
MUCUSHLAS FANTOM MAGIC SILVER CLORIROCct-2000
MUCUSHLAS FANTOM MAGIC TOY BOY  15-Nov-1998
MUCUSHLAS FANTOM MAGICS BLACK PEARNov-2005
MUCUSHLAS FANTOM MAGICS BUFF Bl  07-Nov-1999
MUCUSHLAS FANTOM MAGICS GHOST DANGE&-1999
MUCUSHLAS FANTOM MAGICS GOLDE!  16-Oct-2005
MUCUSHLAS FANTOM MAGICS LATIN LOVESRNov-2002
MUCUSHLAS FANTOM MAGICS PURE G 15-Nov-1999
MUCUSHLAS FANTOM MAGICS SATIN SHADMA&C-1999
MUCUSHLAS FANTOM MAGICS TOUCH  22-Sep-1998
MUCUSHLAS FANTOMS STAR PERFORMER-Dec-2003
MUCUSHLAS MAGICS RHYTHM OF LIFE  16-Oct-2001
MUCUSLAS FANTOM PLATINUM PRINCES88-Dec-2005
PETITES CHAMPAGNE WISHES 02-Nov-2004

PETITES SPIRIT OF THE NITE 01-Nov-2004
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Sex
Stallion
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Stallion
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Gelding

Gelding

Reg
2429
1507
6621
4649
3705
3704
2720
3707
2719
3709
1716
2718
1739
3708
3706
2721
6622
3066
3067
6623
4625
3069
3068
3449
5293
4307
6620
5746

5745

Dam

GLENSWAY FLASHS NIKITA
GLENSWAY FLASHS suzy
WINDYVALE BLACK SATIN
GLENSWAY FLASHS SAMANTHA
GLENSWAY MISS MUFFIT

DELL TERAS TEA TIME (IMP USA)
GLENSWAY FLASHS CARMEN
GLENSWAY FLASHS SAMANTHA
LONGWOODS MYSTICAL DREAMS
WINDERMERE GIDGET
GLENSWAY FLASHS CARMEN
WINDYVALE BLACK SATIN
GLENSWAY MISS MUFFIT
LONGWOODS MYSTICAL DREAMS
GLENSWAY FLASHS CARMEN
WINDERMERE GIDGET

DELL TERAS TEA TIME (IMP USA)
GLENSWAY FLASHS SAMANTHA
GLENSWAY MISS MUFFIT
GLENSWAY MISS MUFFIT
GLENSWAY MISS MUFFIT

AMBER OF KILVERSTONE (IMP UK)
WINDYVALE BLACK SATIN
GLENSWAY FLASHS SAMANTHA
DELL TERAS TEA TIME (IMP USA)
WINDYVALE BLACK SATIN
PINEHAVEN SPOTZ UNLIMITED
PETITE'S MYSTICAL PRINCESS

PETITES SPELL BOUND
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FANTOM MAGIC OF LITTLE RIDGE (1994)

Damsire

MISTLETOES FLASH MAGIC (IMP USA)
MISTLETOES FLASH MAGIC (IMP USA)
GLENSHEE JINGLE BELLS
MISTLETOES FLASH MAGIC (IMP USA)
MARANGA TAMMY

DELL TERAS BRONCO

MISTLETOES FLASH MAGIC (IMP USA)
MISTLETOES FLASH MAGIC (IMP USA)
SIERRA PHEASANT DREAMS STRETCH
WINDERMERE SMALL TALK
MISTLETOES FLASH MAGIC (IMP USA)
GLENSHEE JINGLE BELLS

MARANGA TAMMY

SIERRA PHEASANT DREAMS STRETCH
MISTLETOES FLASH MAGIC (IMP USA)
WINDERMERE SMALL TALK

DELL TERAS BRONCO

MISTLETOES FLASH MAGIC (IMP USA)
MARANGA TAMMY

MARANGA TAMMY

MARANGA TAMMY

FALKLAND OF KILVERSTONE
GLENSHEE JINGLE BELLS
MISTLETOES FLASH MAGIC (IMP USA)
DELL TERAS BRONCO

GLENSHEE JINGLE BELLS

JACALI CHIEF OF LITTLE RIDGE
GLENSWAY FLASHS FLINT

GLENSWAY FLASHS FLINT
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